

BID TABULATION
2022 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD

Italia Construction, Inc.
57151 Deer Creek Court
Washington, Michigan 48094
Phone: (586) 677-1687

Engineer's Estimate
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
Bloomfield Township, MI
Phone: (248) 454-6300

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID - DIVISION A - TELEGRAPH ROAD - EAST SIDE, HICKORY GROVE TO FRANKLIN/SQUARE LAKE ROAD						
1. Mobilizaton - Max 5%	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3. Tree, Remove, 8 to 18 Inches Dia.	40	ea	\$650.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$64,000.00
4. Tree, Remove, 18 to 24 Inches Dia.	6	ea	\$2,900.00	\$17,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
5. Curb and Gutter, Rem	198	lft	\$13.00	\$2,574.00	\$20.00	\$3,960.00
6. Pavement, Rem	441	syd	\$13.00	\$5,733.00	\$20.00	\$8,820.00
7. Sign & Post, Remove, Salvage and Reinstall	11	ea	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
8. Station Grading, Special	30	sta	\$735.00	\$22,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
9. Aggregate Base, 6 Inch, MDOT 21AA	499	syd	\$19.00	\$9,481.00	\$20.00	\$9,980.00
10. Concrete Curb & Gutter, Det B2	25	lft	\$23.00	\$575.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
11. Concrete Safety Path, 4 Inch	16256	sft	\$6.13	\$99,649.28	\$6.50	\$105,664.00
12. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 Inch	193	sft	\$6.13	\$1,183.09	\$6.50	\$1,254.50
13. Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 Inch	263	sft	\$7.13	\$1,875.19	\$7.50	\$1,972.50
14. Curb Ramp, Opening	38	ft	\$33.00	\$1,254.00	\$30.00	\$1,140.00
15. Detectable Waring Surface, 2 ft. Wide	11	lft	\$43.00	\$473.00	\$40.00	\$440.00
16. Concrete Pavement with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 Inch High Performance	462	syd	\$75.00	\$34,650.00	\$75.00	\$34,650.00
17. Concrete Pavement Nonreinf, 9 Inch High Performance	31	syd	\$79.00	\$2,449.00	\$115.00	\$3,565.00
18. Concrete M Opening, Conc	118	lft	\$43.00	\$5,074.00	\$35.00	\$4,130.00
19. Wood Split Rail Fence	93	lft	\$19.00	\$1,767.00	\$35.00	\$3,255.00
20. Segmental Block Retaining Wall, New, Install	1335	sft	\$59.00	\$78,765.00	\$60.00	\$80,100.00
21. Turf Establishment, Performance, Mod, Incl. 3 Inch Topsoil and Seed	1010	syd	\$13.00	\$13,130.00	\$10.00	\$10,100.00
22. Turf Establishment, Performance, Mod, Incl. 3 Inch Topsoil and Seed Mixture TDS	1750	syd	\$13.00	\$22,750.00	\$10.00	\$17,500.00
23. Red Sunset Maple, 3" Cal, B&B	2	ea	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
24. Norway Spruce, 8 ft, B&B	1	ea	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00

BID TABULATION
2022 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD

Italia Construction, Inc.
57151 Deer Creek Court
Washington, Michigan 48094
Phone: (586) 677-1687

Engineer's Estimate
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
Bloomfield Township, MI
Phone: (248) 454-6300

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
25. Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices (Incl. Flag Control)	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
26. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection Fabric Bag	10	ea	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
27. Observation Crew Days	\$800.00	days	13	\$10,400.00	30	\$24,000.00
Sub-Total - Division A - Telegraph Road - East Side, Hickory Grove to Franklin/Square Lake Road				\$389,632.56		\$466,181.00
BASE BID - DIVISION B - WOODWARD AVENUE, EAST SIDE, NORTH OF MAYWOOD						
1. Mobilizaton - Max 5%	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,351.00	\$2,351.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3. Curb and Gutter, Rem	54	lft	\$13.00	\$702.00	\$25.00	\$1,350.00
4. Pavement, Rem	212	syd	\$13.00	\$2,756.00	\$20.00	\$4,240.00
5. Station Grading, Special	3	sta	\$735.00	\$2,205.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
6. Aggregate Base, 6 Inch, MDOT 21AA	228	syd	\$19.00	\$4,332.00	\$20.00	\$4,560.00
7. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	53	lft	\$43.00	\$2,279.00	\$15.00	\$795.00
8. Concrete Curb & Gutter, Match Existing	54	lft	\$43.00	\$2,322.00	\$40.00	\$2,160.00
9. Concrete Safety Path, 4 Inch	443	lft	\$31.00	\$13,733.00	\$6.50	\$2,879.50
10. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 Inch	175	sft	\$6.13	\$1,072.75	\$6.50	\$1,137.50
11. Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 Inch	311	syd	\$65.00	\$20,215.00	\$7.50	\$2,332.50
12. Concrete Pavement with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 Inch High Performance	228	syd	\$75.00	\$17,100.00	\$75.00	\$17,100.00
13. Turf Establishment, Performance, Mod, Incl. 3 Inch Topsoil and Seed	292	syd	\$13.00	\$3,796.00	\$10.00	\$2,920.00
14. Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices (Incl. Flag Control)	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection Fabric Bag	2	ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
16. Observation Crew Days	\$800.00	days	6	\$4,800.00	10	\$8,000.00
Sub-Total - Division B - Woodward Avenue, East Side, North of Maywood				\$89,512.75		\$57,525.50

BID TABULATION
2022 SAFETY PATH PROGRAM
TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD

Italia Construction, Inc.
57151 Deer Creek Court
Washington, Michigan 48094
Phone: (586) 677-1687

Engineer's Estimate
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
Bloomfield Township, MI
Phone: (248) 454-6300

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
SUMMARY					
Division A - Telegraph Road - East Side, Hickory Grove to Franklin/Square Lake Road			\$389,632.56		\$466,181.00
Division B - Woodard Avenue, East Side, North of Maywood			\$89,512.75		\$57,525.50
Total Division A and Division B			\$479,145.31		\$523,706.50

*Indicates a correction by the Engineer